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Student Participation/ Year 2024-2025

COURSE

Online Course
Workshop
Workshop

Training

Hands On Training

Hands On Training

Hands On Training

Internship
Workshop

Internship

Hands On Training

Hands On Training
Online Course
Workshop
Internship
Workshop

Workshop

TITLE

Javascript for
Beginners

Al and its
applications

Al and its
applications

Communication
Training

C Programming

Java Basics

Master Power
Query in Excel
with Al

AIML

Al and its
applications

AIML

Master Power
Query in Excel
with Al

Java Basics

Java Essentials

Al and its
applications

AIML

Al and its
applications

Al and its
applications

DATE

28/1/2025

05/10/2024-10/10/2024

05/10/2024-10/10/2024

2 Months

12/04/2024

12/09/2024

28/07/2025

30 Days
05/10/2024-10/10/2024

30 Days

28/07/2025

12/09/2024

12/7/2025

05/10/2024-10/10/2024

30 Days

05/10/2024-10/10/2024

05/10/2024-10/10/2024




