

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Student Participation/ Year 2024-2025

SL.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	COURSE	TITLE	DATE
1.	Asmitha.S	Online Course	Javascript for Beginners	28/1/2025
2.	Asmitha.S	Workshop	AI and its applications	05/10/2024-10/10/2024
3.	Divya.G	Workshop	AI and its applications	05/10/2024-10/10/2024
4.	Divya.G	Training	Communication Training	2 Months
5.	Divya.G	Hands On Training	C Programming	12/04/2024
6.	Divya.G	Hands On Training	Java Basics	12/09/2024
7.	Divya.G	Hands On Training	Master Power Query in Excel with AI	28/07/2025
8.	Hema Prabha.R	Internship	AIML	30 Days
9.	Santhosh B	Workshop	AI and its applications	05/10/2024-10/10/2024
10.	Santhosh B	Internship	AIML	30 Days
11.	Santhosh B	Hands On Training	Master Power Query in Excel with AI	28/07/2025
12.	Sivakamaleswari	Hands On Training	Java Basics	12/09/2024
13.	Sivakamaleswari	Online Course	Java Essentials	12/7/2025
14.	Vishnu .M	Workshop	AI and its applications	05/10/2024-10/10/2024
15.	Vishnu .M	Internship	AIML	30 Days
16.	Jothika.S	Workshop	AI and its applications	05/10/2024-10/10/2024
17.	Saveetha J	Workshop	AI and its applications	05/10/2024-10/10/2024